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Frequency Percent Valid Percent
Cumulative 

Percent

A significant increase in take-home pay 45 6.2 8.7 8.7

A small increase 202 28.2 39.1 47.8

No difference 222 31 43.0 90.9

A small decrease 33 4.6 6.4 97.3

A significant decrease in take-home pay 14 2 2.7 100.0

Total with take-home pay 516 100.0

Or does this question not apply to you? 191 26.7 98.7

NOT SURE/DON’T KNOW 9 1.3 100

Total 717 100

AMONG RESPONDENTS WITH TAKE-HOME PAY AFFECTED BY PAYROLL TAX CHANGES:
Q3. We would like to know whether or not the federal tax cuts passed in December are having an 

impact on your household’s take-home pay. Have you noticed:

Valid

 
 

 

 

 
Q4. The federal tax reform law passed in December capped the deduction for state income 

taxes and property taxes at $10,000. What kind of impact do you think this will have on the New 
Jersey economy: 
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Q11. How would you rate the New Jersey state economy: 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid Excellent 9 1.3 1.3 1.3 

Good 151 21.1 21.1 22.4 

Fair 345 48.2 48.2 70.6 

Or poor? 195 27.1 27.1 97.7 

NOT SURE/DON’T KNOW 15 2.1 
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Demographics 
 

 

 
Region of New Jersey 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid North Jersey 484 68.3 68.3 68.3 

South Jersey 225 31.7 31.7 100.0 

Total 709 100.0 100.0  

 

 

 
PHONE. Have I reached you on a cell phone or on a regular landline telephone? 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid Cell phone 321 45.3 45.3 45.3 
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D2. Do you consider yourself to be Hispanic or Latino, or not? 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid YES 45 6.3 6.3 6.3 

NO 648 91.4 91.4 97.7 

NOT SURE/DON’T KNOW 4 .6 .6 98.3 

REFUSE 12 1.7 1.7 100.0 

Total 709 100.0 100.0  

 
D3. Which of the following best describes your race: 

 Frequency 
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D5. Which of the following general categories best represents your household income  
 last year before taxes: 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid Less than $25,000 39 5.5 5.5 5.5 


